None/Data
Alvarez Martin
Araus Garcia Maria
Bellagrandi Anna Fausta
Maggi Mirko

Maini Giulia
Manzon Alessio
Maone Viola
Marcellini Elia
Marchese Fabio
Mariut Madalin Paul
Maruotti Francesco
Marzi Martina
Marzilli Alessandro
Meffe Alessandro
Mennella Laura
Messina Arnaldo
Monda Alessandro
Montanari Francesco
Morini Gabriele
Muzi Andrea

Nardi Fabio
Okwara Nmesomachi Daniel:
Orlando Alessandro
Paciotta Luca
Palmesi Sara
Pannunzi Daniele
Paolantoni Matteo
Papino Aurora
Pellegrini Chiara
Perrone Sofia
Piccolo Federico
Pignalberi Andrea
Pinca Flavio

Pio Napoli Alessandro
Piscitelli Lorenzo
Piwnik Patryk
Pontecorvi Edoardo
Pulcini Gianmarco
Ranaldi Francesco
Rapone Gabriele
Rega Roberto

Ridi Ludovico
Rimedio Alessio
Rosati Aurora
Rosati Elisa
Rossilone Fabrizio
Rrotani Elisa

Russo Francesco
Russo Michele
Sbarbati Silvia
Scacchetti Nicholas
Scaramella Gabriele
Scarselletta Matteo
Sciarra Giorgia
Sellathurai Kevin
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1,7
0,8
1,4
0,1
11
1,8
1,4
1,8
1,9
0,8

1
0,1
1,8
1,3
19
1,7
1.8
0,6

2

2
1,7
1,4
1,7

1
1,7
1,3
11
1,3
19

2

0
1,4
15
0,6

1

1
19
0,5
19
0,5
1.3

2
0,7
0,1
0,6
19
1.8
0,9
0,7
0,9

2
1,2
1,5
11

1
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Sideri Federico
Spinozzi Alberto
Stoian Bianca
Talloru ianmarco
Tarquini Marco
Tatangelo Giorgia
Vakkez Andrea

1,7
11
1,6

1,2
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